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S.No Roll  No. Name of the Student Rank/ Marks Contact no. Institutional Email  

1 20 HP 01 Dr. Nandini Reddy 1676/ 171 8796781087 nandini.reddy-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

2 20 HP 02 Dr. Deepjen Singh 1945/ 161 7975568598 deepjen.singh-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

3 20 HP 03 Dr. Haripriya G. 2360/ 147 9495672641 haripriya.g-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

4 20 HP 04 Dr. Thota srikar 2470 /144 7411610629 srikar.thota-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

5 20 HP 05 Dr. Pooja Pardeshi 2493/ 143 9604553716 pooja.pardeshi-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

6 20 HP 06 Dr. Vimla 2551 /141 9871212742 vimla-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

7 20HMM01 Dr. Shruti 1126/ 195 9465242235 shruti-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

8 20HMM02 Dr. Gayatri G.V. 1355/ 184 9347067442 gayatri.gv-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

9 20HMM03 Dr. Samartha Singh 1108/ 196 8840386551 samrtha.singh-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

10 20HMM04 Dr. P. Sai Bhuvaneshwari 2237/ 148 8105181939 sai.bhuvneshwari-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

11 20HMM05 Dr. Tejaswini Khachane 1969 /160 8625932387 tejaswini.khachane-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

12 20HMM06 Dr. Pooja Kalshetty 2459/ 145 8308245197 pooja.kalshetty-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

13 20 REP 01 Dr. Devaki Akhila 2487/ 143 7760359085 devaki.akhila-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

14 20 REP 02 Dr. Kusum 391/ 246 8287712532 kusum-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

15 20 REP 03 Dr. Rakhshanda Ayoub  2526/ 142 7006920982 rakshanda.ayoub-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

16 20 REP 04 Dr. Longjam Singh 3286/ 122 8105141435 longjam.singh-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

17 20 REP 05 Dr. Yadav Manisha 3516/ 116 8451022747 manisha.yadav-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

18 20 REP 06 Dr. Ashwini Thakur 1812/ 166 9494306039 ashwini.thakur-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

19 20PHAR01 Dr. Chitrlekha 3583 / 115 9584623251 chitrlekha.saxena-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

20 20PHAR02 Dr. Nisha Tahilyani 3539 /116 8770420171 nisha.tahilyani-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

21 20 PHAR03 Dr. C. Uma Shankar 3397/ 120 9590706129 chitram.umashankar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

22 20PHAR04 Dr. Akanksha Goutam 808/ 214 9088660671 akanksha.gautam-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

23 20PHAR05 Dr. Dipti Kale 4219/ 100 9561353001 dipti.kale-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 
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24 20PHAR06 Dr. Monika Khachne 3266/122 8484920156 monali.khachane-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

25 20 MED 01 Dr. Akalya K.P. 1896/ 163 9444556197 akalya.kp-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

26 20MED02 Dr. Sagar Changlani 1665/ 172 9913014229 sagar.changlani-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

27 20 MED03 Dr. Smriti Verma 792/ 215 8765097807 smriti.verma-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

28 20 MED04 Dr. G. Aditya 1625/ 173 8919386559 g.aditya-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

29 20 MED 05 Dr. S Sateesh Kumar 1737/ 169 9492815889 s.sateeshkumar-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

30 20 MED 06 Dr. Sangram Jadhav 4356/ 97 9960834942 sangram.jadhav-hmcpune@bvp.edu.in 

 
    

 

 


